
Morning Worship

Summer 2024

Tuesday 30-Apr Tim Tuesday 11-Jun Sherzad

Wednesday 01-May Dan N Wednesday 12-Jun Tim

Thursday 02-May Misha Thursday 13-Jun Daniel T

Friday 03-May Samson Friday 14-Jun Misha

Tuesday 07-May Spencer Tuesday 18-Jun James

Wednesday 08-May Adam L Wednesday 19-Jun Samson

Thursday 09-May Sherzad Thursday 20-Jun Adam L

Friday 10-May James Friday 21-Jun Josiah

Tuesday 14-May Craig

Wednesday 15-May Bill

Thursday 16-May Carlos

Friday 17-May Andrea

Tuesday 21-May Ed

Wednesday 22-May Josh

Thursday 23-May Matthew

Friday 24-May Phil

Tuesday 28-May David G

Wednesday 29-May Peter

Thursday 30-May Adam H

Friday 31-May Gemechisa

Tuesday 04-Jun Victor

Wednesday 05-Jun David P

Thursday 06-Jun Stephen

Friday 07-Jun Sonny


